AcuRev 2100 Multi-Circuit Submeter | Datasheet | 1
DESCRIPTION
AcuRev
2100
Multi-Circuit Submeter Datasheet
FEATURES
+ Revenue Grade:
ANSI C12.20 0.5 class &

mA: 80mA and 100mA CT Input 485: Serial RS485
mV: 333mV and Rogowski Coil Input WEB2: Dual Ethernet, WiFi and Serial RS485
Ordering Example:
AcuRev 2110-mV-WEB2
AcuRev 2110-ma-485
Note:  1. Accuenergy suggests using USB-RS485 converter for configuration, and 3 CTs per three phase circuits.
      2. All fields must be completed to create a part number.
Note:  	 SnapON CT - SO-SP1
	 North America: 	 White lead is positive. Black lead is negative.
	 International: 	 Red lead is positive. White lead is negative
ACCESSORIES
Extra SnapOn Connectors
The AcuRev 2100 is supplied with
20 SnapOn CT connector heads that
plug directly into the meter. Order
extra connectors to outfit additional
current transformers or keep a
supply on-hand as replacements.
IP67 Wall Mount Enclosure
This enclosure offers a secure wall
mounting option for the AcuRev
2100 Series submeters and other
DIN rail mountable devices. The
enclosure is IP66/67 rated to ensure
durability and is equipped with a
steel mounting plate to facilitate
flexible installation of DIN rail to suit
a wide range of device mounting
configurations.
USB RS485 Converter
This professional-grade, plug-and-
play USB to Serial RS485 Converter is
compliant with both USB 1.1 and 2.0
standards and is designed to provide
a convenient, reliable USB connection
to the AcuRev 2100 Series multi-circuit
submeters and other serial devices.
It requires no external power supply
and provides both surge and static
electricity protection.
+ Accessories (Optional)
USB-RS485: RS485 to USB converter for connecting meter with computer, maximum distance 1200 meters.
ENC-12127P: NEMA 4X Enclosure
SO-SP1: Replacement SnapOn Connectors (set of 20)
Ordering Example: ENC-12127P
ISO 9001, 14001
& 45001 Certified